I am working on a class project in a course on human-computer interaction. We are interested in getting first impressions of web sites. I am going to show you a web page to look at for a short time. 

Show one for 30 seconds.

What do you think the purpose of the web site is. Who do you think it is for?

How confident are you that you know the purpose of the site?

	Not at all
	
	Somewhat
	
	Very 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


How interested are you in learning more about the site?

	Not at all
	
	Somewhat
	
	Very 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


How valuable do you think the site is for:


	
	Not at all
	
	Somewhat
	
	Very

	Instructors
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Professionals
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Researchers
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Students
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Publishers
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


How much would trust information in this site?

	Not at all
	
	Somewhat
	
	Very Much

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


How easy do you think it is find what you want on this site?

	Very Easy
	
	Somewhat Easy
	
	Very Hard

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


How aesthetically pleasing is the site?

	Not at all
	
	Somewhat
	
	Very Much

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


How likely would you be to use this site?

	Not at all
	
	Somewhat
	
	Very Likely

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


What is the name of the site?

